MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER GJM022-KIT-TTOL-DE
KIT DESCRIPTION 01005 High Q Tight Tolerance
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIFICATIONS
GJM0225C1ER20WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.20pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER30WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.30pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER40WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.40pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER50WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.50pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER60WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.60pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER70WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.70pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER80WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.80pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1ER90WB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 0.90pF ±0.05pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R1BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.1pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R2BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.2pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R3BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.3pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R4BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.4pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R5BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.5pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R6BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.6pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R7BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.7pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R8BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.8pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E1R9BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 1.9pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R1BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.1pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R2BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.2pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R3BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.3pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R4BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.4pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R5BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.5pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R6BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.6pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R7BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.7pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R8BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.8pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E2R9BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 2.9pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R1BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.1pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R2BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.2pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R3BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.3pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R4BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.4pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R5BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.5pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R6BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.6pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R7BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.7pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R8BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.8pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E3R9BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 3.9pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R1BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.1pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R2BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.2pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R3BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.3pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R4BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.4pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R5BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.5pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R6BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.6pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R7BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.7pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R8BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.8pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E4R9BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 4.9pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E5R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 5.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E5R1BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 5.1pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E5R6BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 5.6pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E6R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 6.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E6R2BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 6.2pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E6R8BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 6.8pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E7R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 7.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E7R5BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 7.5pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E8R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 8.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E8R2BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 8.2pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E9R0BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 9.0pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E9R1BB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 9.1pF ±0.1pF 25V
GJM0225C1E100GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 10pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E110GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 11pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E120GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 12pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E130GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 13pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E150GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 15pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E160GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 16pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E180GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 18pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E200GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 20pF ±2% 25V
GJM0225C1E220GB01L 50 01005(0402M) C0G 22pF ±2% 25V